St. Michael's

Episcopal
Da‘g School
2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR
Aug. 21-25 Mon-Fri Staff Development/Classroom Prep
Aug. 28 Monday First Day of School
Sept. 4 Monday Holiday — Labor Day
Sept. 20 Wednesday Picture Day
Oct. 9 Monday Holiday — Indigenous Peoples Day
Oct. 12 Thursday Makeup Picture Day
Oct. 28 Saturday Trunk or Treat — 5pm-7pm
Nov. 20-24 Mon-Fri Thanksgiving Holiday
Dec. 13 Wednesday Gingerbread Cookie Decorating
Dec. 21 Thursday No School — Parent Conferences
Dec. 21-Jan.5 Friday Christmas Vacation
Jan. 8 Monday Return from Holiday Break
Jan. 15 Monday Holiday — Martin Luther King Jr Day
Feb. 16 Monday Holiday — President’s Day
Mar. 11-15 Mon-Fri Holiday — Spring Break
Mar. 29 Friday Holiday — Good Friday
Apr.1 Monday Holiday — Easter Monday
May 6-10 Mon-Fri Teacher Appreciation Week!
May 22 Wednesday Graduation Chapel Ceremony 9:15
May 23 Thursday Last Day of School




